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ECONOMY AND | LSslilsiulls

LEVEL
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LANGUAGES &

CIVILIZATIONS

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
U P*

Jean-Francois Jacques X X |iean-francois.jacques@univ-eiffel.fr
Business Studies Sylvie Chevrier X X [sylvie.chevrier@univ-eiffel.fr
Mechanical engineering Benoit Jacquet X  [Benoit.Jacquet@univ-eiffel.fr
Civil engineering Vincent Pensée X |Vincent.Pensee@univ-eiffel.fr
IMAC Sylvain Cherrier X [sylvain.cherrier@univ-eiffel.fr
Informatique Nicolas Borie X [nicolas.borie@univ-eiffel.fr

Bachir Bouarfa X  [bachir.bouarfa@univ-eiffel.fr

Laurent Cirio X |laurent.cirio@univ-eiffel.fr

Sylvairll Zeghni/ X svlvaip.zeqhni@ur_1iv—e_-if'fe|.fr

Nathalie Fabry nathalie.fabry@univ-eiffel.fr
Management of services Claudie Meyer X [claudie.meyer@univ-eiffel.fr
Strategic Intelligence Joumana Boustany X |ioumana.boustany@univ-eiffel.fr
Physics / Chemistry Florence Rouyer X florence.rouyer@univ-eiffel.fr
Physics / Chemistry / Mechanics Madji Hochlaf X [madii.hochlaf@univ-eiffel.fr
Civil Engineering Christophe Desceliers X |christophe.desceliers@univ-eiffel.fr
Environmental protection technology Stéphanie Rossano X X [stephanie.rossano@univ-eiffel.fr
Urban engineering Katia Laffrechine X katia.laffrechine@univ-eiffel.fr
Urban engineering Katia Laffrechine X |katia.laffrechine@univ-eiffel.fr
Urbanism Clément Orillard X X clement.orillard@univ-eiffel.fr
Informatics / Electronics Eric Laporte X |eric.laporte@univ-eiffel.fr
Double Diplédme TH Koéln et ISCTE Mahdi Zargayouna X |mahdi.zargayouna@univ-eiffel.fr

Thierry Berkover X X thierry.berkover@univ-eiffel.fr
Business and Marketing Techniques Erin Smith X erin.smith@univ-eiffel.fr
Cammncaton s oo [ e x | [psmssassouyann
Thermal engineering Véronique Toulza X veronique.toulza@univ-eiffel.fr
Civil Engineering Pierre Navarot X pierre.navarot@univ-eiffel.fr
Computer Sciences Anthony Labarre X anthony.labarre@univ-eiffel.fr
Business Administration Charléne Rachedi X charlene.rachedi@univ-eiffel.fr
Literature / Foreign languages (English) Robin Richardson X X |robin.richardson@univ-eiffel.fr
1“42?5:;;(\)';103F'\)/l’}(::?:liessézrzgl:gplgfsr;es / Master Marie-Frangoise Alamichel X [marie-francoise.alamichel@univ-eiffel.fr
Literature / Foreign languages (Spanish)  [José-Rafael Ramos Barranco X X JWM@&
Master ALC Mondes hispanophones Daniel Lecler X daniel.lecler@univ-eiffel.fr
Master Traduction spécialisée (Spanish) |Isabelle Mornat X  [isabelle.mornat@univ-eiffel.fr
Foreign Languages (Chinese) Hua-li Wang X Hua-Li.Wang@univ-eiffel.fr
Foreign languages (German) Eva Werth X X |eva.werth@univ-eiffel.fr
Audiovisual Studies Maxime Boidy X X |maxime.boidy@univ-eiffel.fr
Cinema Fabien Delmas X X fabien.delmas@univ-eiffel.fr
Music Guillaume Dupetit X guillaume.dupetit@univ-eiffel.fr
Music Martin Laliberté X |martin.laliberte@univ-eiffel.fr
French Studies Virginie Tahar X X |virginie.tahar@univ-eiffel.fr
Sociology Emre Korsu emre.korsu@univ-eiffel.fr
Philosophy Eric Fiat X X |eric.fiat@univ-eiffel.fr
Political Science Stephane Launay X [stephane.launay@univ-eiffel.fr
Geography Joanne Le Bars X X  |ioanne.le-bars@univ-eiffel.fr
History Georges Lomne X X  |georges.lomne@univ-eiffel.fr
Physical Education (Sport) Pierre-Olaf Schut X X pierre.van-golverdinge-schut@univ-eiffel.fr

U*: undergraduate
P*: postgraduate
version du 28/10/2022
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